
From: Runge, Jeff
To: Stubbs, Kevin; DeBerry, Drue; Burgess, Angela; Darnall, Nathan; Bessken, Charlene; Powell, Tyson H
Cc: Fenner, Daniel
Subject: Re: R-Project Pre-Meeting
Date: Monday, April 12, 2021 11:42:24 AM

Sorry for not getting the agenda out sooner. The important point is to wrap up discussion 10-15
minutes early, so we can identify main talking points for our meeting with NPPD.

Jeff

Agenda
1. Background info
2. Scope of meeting with NPPD
3. Discuss NPPD’s comments response
4. Develop main talking points for meeting with NPPD

From: Stubbs, Kevin <kevin_stubbs@fws.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, April 6, 2021 3:24 PM
To: Runge, Jeff <jeff_runge@fws.gov>; DeBerry, Drue <drue_deberry@fws.gov>; Burgess, Angela
<Angela_Burgess@fws.gov>; Darnall, Nathan <nathan_darnall@fws.gov>; Bessken, Charlene
<charlene_bessken@fws.gov>; Powell, Tyson H <Tyson.Powell@sol.doi.gov>
Cc: Fenner, Daniel <daniel_fenner@fws.gov>
Subject: Re: R-Project Pre-Meeting
 
Some additional information for ABB density estimates
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From: Runge, Jeff <jeff_runge@fws.gov>
Sent: Monday, April 5, 2021 2:39 PM
To: DeBerry, Drue <drue_deberry@fws.gov>; Burgess, Angela <Angela_Burgess@fws.gov>; Darnall,
Nathan <nathan_darnall@fws.gov>; Bessken, Charlene <charlene_bessken@fws.gov>; Stubbs, Kevin
<kevin_stubbs@fws.gov>; Powell, Tyson H <Tyson.Powell@sol.doi.gov>
Subject: R-Project Pre-Meeting
When: Tuesday, April 13, 2021 10:00-11:00.
Where:
 
In preparation for the biologist's meeting the following day. Agenda to come as we get closer to
the date.

Jeff

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Learn More | Meeting options
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